
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

20
30
14
8

11
13
95
6

Name

Alex Nemec
Lukáš Koutný
Tereza Múdrá
Dominik Kišš
Petr Klein
Sára Pokorná
Matyáš Birgus
Adam Svoboda

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Total Tm

4:50.193

4:56.458

5:03.347

5:05.006

5:21.178

5:21.406

5:47.318

5:48.956

Diff

6.265

13.154

14.813

30.985

31.213

57.125

58.763

Best Tm

56.050

54.780

57.677

59.776

1:02.208

1:02.553

1:06.811

1:06.949

In Lap

2

5

2

2

4

3

5

2

2nd Best

56.709

57.644

58.933

1:00.050

1:02.929

1:02.865

1:07.717

1:07.704

2nd Lap

3

4

3

4

2

4

4

5

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.265

Avg. Speed

52,413

Best Lap Tm

54.780

Best Speed

55,531

Best Lap by

30 - Lukáš Koutný
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Race Director  Vladimíra Žiačková
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MP+MSR Trebatice

Mladí 50

3.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:18:33

Trebatice 0,845 Km

4. 9. 2011 15:00


